MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

001

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CONTROL

001

02

03

04

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0001
ACCIDENTS
Agreements
Argriculturalist
Air Base
Ambulances
Amercanization Council
American Legion
Appropriations
Appropriations
Ass"n of Oregon Cities
Auction MKT. Licenses, etc.
Audit: Wells & Delap

Auto Service

Bankruptcy Cases
Boiler Reports
Bonds: Officials, etc.
Bonds Issue, $4,000,000
Bonneville Dam
Bounties
Budget

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0002
Cemeteries
Child Guidance Clince
City County Consolidation

City Of Portland

01/01/1954
01/01/1948
01/01/1946
0170171948
0170171948
0170171949
0170171948
01/01/1946
01/01/1952
01/01/1946
01/01/1955
01/01/1946

01/01/1947

01/01/1947
0170171949
01/01/1946
01/01/1946
01/01/1947
01/01/1947

01/01/1946

0170171947
01/01/1952
01/01/1955

01/01/1946

Page 1

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1948

12/31/1951

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1946

12/31/1947

12/31/1947

12/31/1955

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1952

12/31/1955

12/31/1955



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CONTROL

001

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0002

City Planning Commission

Civilian Defense

Claims

Claims

Claims Rocky Butte Blast - March 4 1952

Coffee Shop

Community Chest

Complaint & Summons

Court House: Misc.

Court House: Space, chair, etc.

Day Light Saving Time

Elevators

Employees Wage and Classifications
ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0003
Fail, State
Firecrackers
Flags
Flood Control, etc.
Food Production & Mktg.
Fruit Inspector
etc.

Funds, Transfers,

Funds, Transfers, etc.

Funds, Transfers, etc.

Funds, Transfers, etc.

Funeral Directors

01/01/1947

01/01/1950

01/01/1946

01/01/1951

01/01/1952

01/01/1950

01/01/1949

0170171949

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1952

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

0170171952

01/01/1951

01/01/1953

0170171943

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1949

0170171951

01/01/1954

01/01/1946

01/01/1947

Page 2

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

1273171959

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1947

12/31/1955

1273171950

12/31/1953

12/31/1955

12/31/1948

12/31/1947



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CONTROL

21

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

07

08

09

10

11

12

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0003

Garbage Dumps
Gresham, City of
Herd Inspector

Housing Projects

Indemnities, Livestock Killed by dogs

Insurance
Insurance
Internal Revenue
Inventory

Isolation Hopital

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0004

Jail

Jail

jJjohnson creek
Jjury matters
Jury matters
kelly butts
march of dimes
morgue

morgue

mosquito control

motor vehicle fund

mult county public welfare comm.

national defense

non-support cases

0170171943

01/01/1951

01/01/1945

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1947

01/01/1952

01/01/1946

01/01/1942

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1955

01/01/1946

01/01/1951

01/01/1945

01/01/1950

01/01/1947

0170171947

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1950

01/01/1947

Page 3

OFC/06/06

12/31/1952

12/31/1954

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1954

12/31/1951

12/31/1955

12/31/1946

12/31/1954

12/31/1954

OFC/06/06

12/31/1953

12/31/1953

12/31/1955

12/31/1951

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1951

12/31/1948

12/31/1948

12/31/1955

12/31/1951

12/31/1955

12/31/1950

12/31/1947



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

13

14

15

16

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0004

nuisances

nuisances

nuisances

nuisances

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0005

OLD AGE ASSISTANCE

O AND C LANDS

O AND C LANDS

PARKROSE

PENSIONS: EMPLOYEES

PERMITS (FRANCHISES, CONCESSION POLE

LINES ETC)

PERMITS (FRANCHISES, CONCESSION POLE

LINES ETC)

PERMITS (FRANCHISES, CONCESSION POLE

LINES ETC)

PERMITS TO LAY PIPE LINES
PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES
PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES
PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES
PORT OF PORTLAND
PORTLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
P.E.P. COMPANY
PRISONERS
PROPERTY
PROPERTY

PROPERTY

01/01/1944

01/01/1944

01/01/1950

01/01/1951

0170171945

01/01/1947

0170171945

01/01/1952

0170171945

01/01/1949

01/01/1951

01/01/1951

01/01/1946

0170171941

0170171951

01/01/1954

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1954

01/01/1946

01/01/1953

0170171949

0170171949

Page 4

OFC/06/06

12/31/1949

1273171952

12/31/1953

12/31/1955

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1952

1273171952

12/31/1955

12/31/1951

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

1273171950

12/31/1953

1273171956

12/31/1953

12/31/1954

12/31/1954

12/31/1949

12/31/1955

12/31/1953

12/31/1951



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

20

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0005

PROPERTY

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0006

PROPERTY FILE # 1

PROPERTY FILE # 2

PROPERTY

PROPERTY GUY C. WEED-LEASE

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0007

RADIOS

RAILROADS

RED CROSS

RENT CONTROL

ROAD MATTER: MEETINGS

ROCK QUARRIES AND GRAVEL PITS

ROCKY BUTTS

ROSE FESTIVAL

RUBISH ON HIGHWAYS

SCHOOL DISTRICT # 1

SCHOOL PATHS

SCRIP

SOCIAL SECURITY

SPORT CENTER

STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

01/01/1947

0170171940

01/01/1941

01/01/1938

01/01/1941

0170171948

01/01/1945

01/01/1947

01/01/1949

01/01/1950

01/01/1954

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1951

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1947

0170171949

01/01/1953

01/01/1953

01/01/1945

01/01/1949

01/01/1952

Page 5

OFC/06/06

12/31/1949

OFC/06/06

12/31/1946

12/31/1946

12/31/1947

12/31/1946

1273171952

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1952

12/31/1955

12/31/1950

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1954

12/31/1955

12/31/1947

12/31/1955

12/31/1949

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1949

12/31/1952

12/31/1955



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

18

19

20

21

22

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0007

STATE HOSP FOR INSANE

STATE INDUSTRAIL ACCIDENT COMMISSION

STATE OF OREGON

STATE PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

STATE PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0008

TAX LEVEY

TELEPHONES

TELEPHONES

TELEPHONES

TREES ON HIGHWAYS
TROUTDALE, CITY OF
TRUST FUNDS AND ESTATES
TRUST FUNDS AND ESTATES
TRUST FUNDS AND ESTATES
TRUST FUNDS AND ESTATES

TRUST FUNDS AND ESTATES FOR SPECIAL TF
SEC SPECIAL FILE

T.B. CONTROL

T.B. HOSPITAL - STATE
TUNNELS

U.S. FOREST SERVICE

U OF O MEDICAL SCHEOOL
VANPORT

VETERANS MATTERS

VOTING MACHINES

01/01/1950

01/01/1949

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

0170171944

01/01/1947

0170171951

01/01/1948

0170171945

01/01/1946

01/01/1946

01/01/1953

01/01/1951

0170171948

01/01/1947

01/01/1945

01/01/1946

0170171948

01/01/1951

0170171945

01/01/1947

01/01/1946

01/01/1944

0170171949

Page 6

OFC/06/06

12/31/1950

1273171953

12/31/1957

12/31/1949

12/31/1955

OFC/06/06

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

1273171950

12/31/1947

12/31/1955

12/31/1953

12/31/1955

12/31/1953

12/31/1951

12/31/1949

12/31/1947

12/31/1955

12/31/1951

12/31/1951

12/31/1954

12/31/1952

1273171946

12/31/1955

12/31/1955



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

20

21

22

23

24

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0008
WAR DEPARTMENT
WARE HOUSE
WARRANTS
WEIGHTS AND MEASURES
WOOD VILLAGE INCORP.
ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0009

BUDGET: MISC. COPIES, REQUESTS, HOLD FOR
BUDGET

CEMETERIES
CENSUS
CENTENNIAL EXPOSITION
CHARTER
CHILD GUIDANCE CLINIC
CITY - COUNTY BLDG.
CITY - COUNTY CONSOLIDATION
CITY OR PORTLAND

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0010
CITY OR PORTLAND
CITY PLANNING COMMISSION
CIVILIAN DEFENSE
CIVIL RIGHTS
CLAIMS
COFFEE SHOP
COMPLAINT & SUMMONS
COUNTY - CITY BUILDING

COURT HOUSE : MISC

01/01/1946

0170171945

0170171947

01/01/1946

01/01/1950

01/01/1956

01/01/1954

01/01/1956

01/01/1958

01/01/1958

01/01/1961

01/01/1957

0170171955

01/01/1963

01/01/1956

01/01/1958

01/01/1956

01/01/1966

01/01/1956

01/01/1963

01/01/1956

0170171958

01/01/1956

Page 7

OFC/06/06

12/31/1948

12/31/1954

12/31/1954

12/31/1946

12/31/1951

OFC/06/06

1273171966

12/31/1966

12/31/1965

12/31/1960

1273171959

12/31/1966

12/31/1957

12/31/1961

12/31/1966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1966

1273171959

12/31/1966

12/31/1966

12/31/1966

12/31/1966

1273171966

12/31/1966

12/31/1966



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

10

11

12

13

14

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0010

COURT HOUSE: SPACE, ETC.
CRAG

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME
DESTRUCTION OF RECORDS

DIASTER PROGRAM

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0011

ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY ACT OF 1964

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

ELEVATORS

EMPLOYEES

EMPLOYEES: SICK LEAVE & VACATIONS

EMPLOYEES: WAGE & CLASSIFICATION SURVEY

FAIR STATE
FAIRVIEW, CITY OF
FERRIES
FIRECRACKERS

FLAG

FLOOD CONTROL, ETC.
FRANCHISES

FUNDS, TRANS, ETC.

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0012

FUNDS: TRANSFER, ETC
FUNERAL DIRECTORS
GAMBLING

GARBAGE DUMPS

01/01/1955

01/01/1966

0170171961

01/01/1962

01/01/1963

01/01/1964

01/01/1963

01/01/1956

01/01/1955

01/01/1929

01/01/1964

01/01/1956

01/01/1961

01/01/1964

01/01/1956

01/01/1957

01/01/1956

01/01/1957

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1965

01/01/1963

01/01/1956

Page 8

OFC/06/06

12/31/1966

1273171966

12/31/1962

12/31/1966

1273171966

OFC/06/06

1273171966

12/31/1966

1273171966

12/31/1966

12/31/1966

12/31/1966

12/31/1965

1273171965

12/31/1964

12/31/1966

12/31/1965

12/31/1966

12/31/1957

12/31/1966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1960

12/31/1965

12/31/1963

12/31/1963



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0012
GRAND jURY INVESTIGATION
GRESHAM, CITY OF
HERD INSPECTOR
HISTORIAL MARKERS
HOME RULE
INDEMNITIES, LIVESTOCK
INSURANCE

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0013
INSURANCE
INDEMNITIES CATTLE
INVENTORY COUNTY PROPERTY
ISOLATION HOSPITAL
JAIL
JOHNSON CREEK, ACQ OF PROP
ENROLLEE, NYC jOHNSON CREEK
jURY MATTERS
KELLY BUTTE
LEGISLATIVE MATTERS
LAW LIBRARY
LAW LIBRARY CONTRACTS
LIBRARY ASSOCIATION
LIBRARY ASSOCIATION CONTRACTS
MAYWOOD PARK, CITY OF
METROPOLITAN PLANNING COMMISSION

METROPOLITAN STUDY COMMISSION

01/01/1947

01/01/1957

01/01/1956

01/01/1959

01/01/1956

01/01/1957

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1952

01/01/1964

01/01/1961

01/01/1964

01/01/1966

01/01/1965

01/01/1956

01/01/1958

01/01/1957

01/01/1915

0170171917

01/01/1911

01/01/1911

01/01/1965

01/01/1957

01/01/1963

Page 9

OFC/06/06

12/31/1959
12/31/1965
12/31/1966
12/31/1966
12/31/1964
12/31/1961

1273171966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1963
12/31/1962
12/31/1964
12/31/1961
12/31/1966
12/31/1966
12/31/1966
12/31/1966
12/31/1961
12/31/1966
12/31/1965
12/31/1960
12/31/1966
12/31/1941
12/31/1966
12/31/1966

12/31/1966



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

18

19

20

21

22

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CONTROL

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0013

METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION STUDY

METROPOLITAN WATERFRONT PLANNING STUDY

MILWAUKIE, CITY OF
MOSQUITO CONTROL

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE
COMMISSION

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0014

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE
COMMISSION

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE
COMMISSION - APPOINTMENTS

NORTH PORTLAND PENINSULA STUDY
NUISANCES: MARSH MINK FORM
0 & C LANDS

OLYMPICS

OPINIONS - MISC

OREGON FAIRVIEW HOME
OSWEGO, CITY OF

OUTDOOR RECREATION PROGRAM
OVERTIME

P I BUILDING

PARKING LOTS

PARKROSE, CITY OF
PEDESTRIAN OVER CROSSINGS
PENSIONS - EMPLOYEES

PERMITS: ETC

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0015

01/01/1965

01/01/1965

0170171962

01/01/1955

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1961

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1963

0170171963

01/01/1958

01/01/1960

01/01/1966

01/01/1963

01/01/1963

01/01/1956

01/01/1962

01/01/1962

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

Page 10

OFC/06/06

12/31/1966
12/31/1965
12/31/1963
12/31/1966

1273171966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1958

1273171966

12/31/1966
12/31/1959
12/31/1966
12/31/1963
12/31/1966
12/31/1958
12/31/1960
12/31/1966
12/31/1964
12/31/1966
12/31/1966
12/31/1962
12/31/1962
12/31/1963

12/31/1966

OFC/06/06



MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

01

02

03

CONTROL

01

02

CONTROL

01

CONTROL

01

CONTROL

01

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

PERMITS: ETC

PERMITS - PIPE LINES

PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0016

PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES

PLANNING COMMISSION APPEALS

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0017

PLANNING COMMISSION APPEALS

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0018

PLANNING COMMISSION APPEALS

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0019

PLANNING COMMISSION APPEALS

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0020

PLANNING COMMISSION APPEALS

PLANNING COMMISSION - BUILDING CODE -
AMENDMENTS

PLANNING COMMISSION CODES & ORDINANCES

PLANNING COMMISSION - ZONING ORDINANCES
& SUBDIVISION REGULATION - ADAPTION

PLANNING COMMISSION - ZONING ORDINANCES
& AMENDMENTS

PLANNING COMMISSION - ZONING ORDINANCES
(PERMAMENT) PRELIMINARY DRAFT

PLANNING COMMISSION - INTERIM ZONING
ORD INANCE

PLUMBING CODE
PORT OF PORTLAND

PORTLAND ART ASSOCIATION

01/01/1955

01/01/1956

01/01/1950

01/01/1952

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1954

0170171953

01/01/1959

01/01/1955

01/01/1955

0170171954

01/01/1953

01/01/1958

01/01/1958

01/01/1958

Page 11
12/31/1962
12/31/1964

1273171966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1969

1273171966

OFC/06/06

1273171966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1973

OFC/06/06

1273171966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1957

12/31/1966

12/31/1968

12/31/1958

1273171958

12/31/1954

12/31/1955

12/31/1966

12/31/1966

12/31/1966



11

PORTLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

12

13

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0020
PRISONERS
PROCEDURES SURVEY, BARRINGTON, INC.
ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0021
PROCEDURES SURVEY, BARRINGTON, INC.
PROPERTY
PROPERTY: NE HALSEY STREET # 326
PROPERTY: SE 162ND AVE # 584
PROPERTY: NE 181ST & E BURNSIDE

PROPERTY: SE 181ST & E BURNSIDE

PROPERTY: NE HALSEY & NE. 162ND
PROPERTY: NE 162ND AT SANDY
PROPERTY: E BURNSIDE & NE & SE 162ND
PROPERTY: WEIDLER - HALSEY GRID SYSTEM
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSIONER
ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0022
RADI10S
RAILROADS
REHABILITATION FARM
RETIREMENT
ROCK QUARRIES & GRAVEL PITS
ROCKY BUTTE
ROSE FESTIVAL
RUBBISH ON HIGHWAYS

SANITARY LAND FILL

01/01/1960

01/01/1960

01/01/1958

01/01/1958

0170171949

01/01/1959

01/01/1958

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1955

01/01/1960

01/01/1950

01/01/1959

01/01/1962

01/01/1963

01/01/1956

01/01/1955

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

01/01/1958

12/31/1963

Page 12

OFC/06/06

12/31/1966

1273171966

OFC/06/06

1273171959

12/31/1966

12/31/1959

12/31/1959

12/31/1956

12/31/1957

12/31/1956

12/31/1957

12/31/1956

12/31/1957

12/31/1966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1966

12/31/1959

12/31/1964

12/31/1967

1273171964

12/31/1962

12/31/1964

12/31/1966

12/31/1966



10

SCHOOL PATHS, ETC.

MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0022

SCHOOL DIST #1

SCRIP

SOCIAL SECURITY

SPACE STUDY

STADIUM

STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION

STATE HOSPITAL FOR THE INSANE

STATE INDUSTRIAL ACCIDENT COMMISSION

STATE OF OREGON, MISC.

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0023

STATE PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

STATE UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION

COMMISSION

SURPLUS FOODS

SURPLUS PROPERTY
SWIMMING POOLS

TAX LEVY

TELEPHONES

TRAVEL

TREES ON HIGHWAYS
TROUTDALE, CITY OF
TRUST FUNDS & ESTATES
T B CONTROL
TUBERCULOSIS HOSPITAL STATE

U OF O MEDICAL SCHOOL

0170171959

01/01/1960

01/01/1960

01/01/1956

01/01/1966

01/01/1963

01/01/1955

0170171958

01/01/1960

01/01/1956

01/01/1959

01/01/1955

0170171961

0170171959

01/01/1966

01/01/1956

01/01/1956

0170171959

01/01/1956

01/01/1963

01/01/1955

01/01/1956

01/01/1963

01/01/1958

12/31/1962

Page 13

OFC/06/06

1273171965

12/31/1960

12/31/1956

1273171990

12/31/1967

1273171966

12/31/1958

1273171966

12/31/1966

OFC/06/06

12/31/1966

12/31/1957

12/31/1966

12/31/1963

1273171966

12/31/1956

1273171966

12/31/1966

12/31/1957

12/31/1963

12/31/1966

1273171965

12/31/1963

12/31/1958



15

UNITED FUND

MISCELLANEOUS YEARLY FILES

CONTROL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ITEM NO.: 2007-000737/0024

U.S. FOREST SERVICE

U.S. GOVERNMENT

VETERANS MATTERS

VOTING MACHINES

WAREHOUSE

WARRANTS

WILLAMETTE VALLEY PROJECTS

WOOD VILLAGE

YOUTH TASK FORCE

YOUTH TASK FORCE

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING
ASCOT ZONING DISTS # 3

FAIRVALE ZONING DIST

GREEN HILLS # 4 ZONING DIST

MT. SCOTT ZONING # 6 DIST (NOT INCORP)
PARKROSE ZONING DIST # 2

RIVERDALE ZONING DIST # 1

VILLA PARK #4 ZONING DIST

01/01/1956

01/01/1955

01/01/1956

01/01/1957

01/01/1956

01/01/1957

01/01/1956

0170171957

01/01/1962

0170171963

0170171963

01/01/1947

0170171949

01/01/1951

01/01/1950

01/01/1950

0170171948

0170171948

01/01/1949

12/31/1966

Page 14

OFC/06/06

1273171966

12/31/1965

12/31/1966

1273171966

12/31/1957

1273171966

12/31/1965

1273171966

12/31/1965

12/31/1965

12/31/1952

12/31/1955

12/31/1951

12/31/1956

12/31/1950

12/31/1949

12/31/1949

12/31/1966



